
Reggae Marathon, Half Marathon & 10K - 2009 - 10K - Individual Results - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       2.9MI       5.8MI    CHIP_TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Kemoy Campbell         M0119         1/58       13:54       28:26       30:24    4:54       30:25
2     Daren Lindsay          M2029         1/23       14:45       30:06       32:52    5:18       32:57
3     Rogeek Williams        M0119         2/58       14:39       30:11       32:57    5:19       32:57
4     Corey Williams         M0119         3/58       14:53       30:56       33:09    5:20       33:11
5     Webster Chung          M0119         4/58       15:31       31:20       33:32    5:24       33:37
6     Jermaine Blake         M2029         2/23       15:30       31:25       33:37    5:25       33:38
7     Damarley Johnson       M0119         5/58       15:35                   33:47    5:27       33:50
8     Sanjay Pantry          M0119         6/58       15:30       31:27       33:53    5:28       33:59
9     Rohan Maragh           M0119         7/58       15:53       32:05       34:18    5:32       34:20
10    Donavan Latouche       M2029         3/23       15:50       32:12       34:20    5:32       34:22
11    Andre Hosey            M0119         8/58       15:31       32:15       34:24    5:33       34:25
12    Kevin White            M0119         9/58       15:32       32:16       34:24    5:33       34:25
13    Clive Thompson         M0119        10/58       15:33       32:16       34:26    5:33       34:27
14    Elton Whitley          M0119        11/58       15:32       32:30       34:53    5:37       34:54
15    Kenroy Johnson         M0119        12/58                   32:46       34:55    5:38       34:55
16    Alwayne Jones          M0119        13/58       15:39       32:44       35:00    5:38       35:02
17    Kemar Jackson          M0119        14/58       16:01       32:39       35:03    5:39       35:05
18    Jason Bucknal          M0119        15/58       15:46       32:46       35:14    5:41       35:20
19    Torayne Sheperd        M2029         4/23       16:17       33:05       35:21    5:42       35:22
20    Jefferson Brown        M0119        16/58       16:18       33:09       35:23    5:42       35:24
21    Laranzo Edwards        M0119        17/58       16:06       33:09       35:23    5:42       35:24
22    Anthony McKenzie       M0119        18/58       16:18       33:24       35:33    5:44       35:33
23    Nambhard Palmer        M0119        19/58       16:18       33:18       35:43    5:45       35:45
24    Dewite Douglas         M0119        20/58       16:24       33:31       35:46    5:46       35:47
25    Romeo Walters          M0119        21/58       15:55       33:33       35:49    5:46       35:51
26    Selvin Facey           M0119        22/58       16:18       33:43       35:57    5:48       35:58
27    Dale Pommells          M0119        23/58       16:23       33:47       35:59    5:48       36:01
28    Adrian Morgan          M0119        24/58       16:21       33:45       36:01    5:48       36:05
29    Oryane Espute          M0119        25/58       16:33       33:51       36:03    5:49       36:10
30    Mario Richards         M0119        26/58       16:28       33:48       36:05    5:49       36:12
31    Otanie Bartley         M0119        27/58       16:35       33:59       36:35    5:54       36:38
32    Omar Lewis             M0119        28/58       16:30       34:42       37:06    5:59       37:08
33    Kemar Gordon           M0119        29/58       16:41       34:41       37:09    5:59       37:09
34    Wayne Miller           M0119        30/58       17:01       34:35       37:12    6:00       37:18
35    Stephen McCarthy       M0119        31/58       17:06       34:51       37:22    6:01       37:27
36    Neville Daley          M2029         5/23       16:54       35:08       37:27    6:02       37:30
37    Natoya Goule           F0119         1/45       17:18       35:11       37:30    6:03       37:30
38    Javon Deacon           M0119        32/58       17:09       35:22       37:54    6:06       37:56
39    Oshane Cole            M0119        33/58       17:03       35:29       38:08    6:09       38:10
40    Twishana Williams      F0119         2/45       17:31       35:48       38:09    6:09       38:10
41    Shevel McDonald        F0119         3/45       17:45       35:54       38:11    6:09       38:11
42    Petrene Plummer        F0119         4/45       17:43       35:55       38:10    6:09       38:11
43    Odane Williams         M0119        34/58       17:40       35:51       38:15    6:10       38:18
44    Amoya Bailey           F0119         5/45       17:42       35:54       38:22    6:11       38:23
45    Dino Rochester         M0119        35/58       17:33       35:53       38:20    6:11       38:23
46    Ackeem Francis         M0119        36/58       17:34       36:16       38:57    6:17       39:00
47    Alex Golding           M0119        37/58       17:18       36:42       39:09    6:18       39:12
48    Jason Edwards          M0119        38/58       17:45       36:50       39:12    6:19       39:12
49    Eddie Eckard           M4049         1/25       18:07       36:50       39:24    6:21       39:27
50    Desreen Montague       F0119         6/45       18:23       37:27       39:55    6:26       39:58
51    Antonnete Gray         F0119         7/45       18:11       37:22       40:00    6:27       40:01
52    Philippe Laloy         M5059         1/14       18:56       37:21       40:03    6:27       40:06
53    Michael Feurtado       M5059         2/14       17:45       37:21       40:09    6:28       40:10
54    Nicholas Thompson      M0119        39/58       18:09       37:28       40:19    6:30       40:20
55    Sharlene Nickle        F0119         8/45       18:11       37:57       40:30    6:32       40:34
56    Sherika Powis          F0119         9/45       18:32       38:02       40:41    6:33       40:43
57    Carla Thompson         F0119        10/45       18:35       38:12       40:48    6:34       40:50
58    Lancelot Jr Williams   M0119        40/58       18:44       37:59       40:41    6:33       41:29
59    Sanikee Gardner        F0119        11/45       18:38       38:54       41:30    6:41       41:32
60    Courtney Warren        M3039         1/24       19:14       39:08       41:46    6:44       41:46
61    Orville Watson         M0119        41/58       16:49       38:24       41:47    6:44       41:48
62    Yanique Malcom         F0119        12/45       19:12       39:17       42:15    6:48       42:17
63    Jhevre Hall            F0119        13/45       18:24       39:34       42:19    6:49       42:20
64    Laytoya Richards       F0119        14/45       19:16       39:49       42:37    6:52       42:37
65    Avril McNamee          F0119        15/45       19:16       39:58       42:42    6:53       42:45
66    Monique Thompson       F0119        16/45       19:17       40:09       42:44    6:53       42:45
67    Nekeisha Mitchell      F0119        17/45       19:14       39:45       42:53    6:54       42:56
68    Shanineke Watson       F0119        18/45       18:11       40:27       43:10    6:57       43:11
69    MacKola Joseph         F0119        19/45       18:56       40:30       43:10    6:57       43:12
70    Marleena Eubanks       F0119        20/45       18:56       40:30       43:11    6:57       43:14
71    Bradford Simser        M6069          1/7       20:22       40:31       43:18    6:58       43:20
72    Ivor Blackmore         M5059         3/14       19:54       40:41       43:36    7:01       43:41
73    Sharlene Brown         F0119        21/45       19:15       41:06       43:44    7:03       43:44
74    Alexa Gemma            F3039         1/41       19:36       41:25       44:16    7:08       44:18
75    Candeese Wilson        F0119        22/45       20:53       41:45       44:18    7:08       44:20
76    Kemo Anderson          F2029         1/35       19:55                   44:21    7:09       44:21
77    Patricia Powell        F0119        23/45       19:36       41:32       44:33    7:11       44:33
78    Chatalia Watson        F0119        24/45       19:38       41:31       44:37    7:11       44:39
79    Heather Sykes-Facey    F4049         1/53       21:01       41:52       44:43    7:12       44:49
80    Shanice Gordon         F0119        25/45       19:54       41:55       44:51    7:13       44:52
81    Shantol Hemley         F0119        26/45       20:11       42:23       45:15    7:17       45:15
82    Kinsley Morsrage       M4049         2/25       20:31       42:15       45:26    7:19       45:27
83    Ashani Robb            F0119        27/45       22:41       42:52       45:38    7:21       45:42
84    Mona Lisa Robinson     F0119        28/45       20:51       42:55       45:47    7:22       45:55
85    Phillip Hyman          M4049         3/25       20:58       42:52       46:00    7:25       46:00
86    Dervane Smith          M0119        42/58       20:26       43:25       45:59    7:24       46:01
87    Steve Frazer           M0119        43/58       21:10       42:56       46:09    7:26       46:12
88    Linden Cameron         M0119        44/58       22:07       43:46       46:28    7:29       46:30
89    Lloyd Beckford         M0119        45/58       22:04       43:45       46:28    7:29       46:31
90    Roanne Tyrell          F0119        29/45       21:29       44:05       46:38    7:31       46:38
91    Nickeshia Reid         F0119        30/45       20:46       44:02       46:37    7:31       46:40
92    Shauna Lee Brown       F0119        31/45       21:07       43:52       47:03    7:35       47:07
93    Hopeton Reid           M3039         2/24       20:46       44:26       47:20    7:37       47:26
94    Clifford Bogle         M3039         3/24       21:21       44:07       47:25    7:38       47:26
95    Romeo Green            M0119        46/58       20:41       44:21       47:36    7:40       47:42
96    Jermaine Rerrie        M2029         6/23       20:25       44:26       47:39    7:41       47:42
97    Andrae Banfield        M0119        47/58       20:47       45:10       48:11    7:46       48:12
98    Moya McKenzie          F0119        32/45       20:58       45:34       48:12    7:46       48:13
99    Oliver Pryce           M3039         4/24       22:07       45:46       48:59    7:53       49:00
100   Shauna Kay South       F0119        33/45       20:43       45:47       49:11    7:55       49:13
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Reggae Marathon, Half Marathon & 10K - 2009 - 10K - Individual Results - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       2.9MI       5.8MI    CHIP_TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Sashana Campbell       F0119        34/45       22:34       46:22       49:19    7:57       49:28
102   Dandre Wright          M0119        48/58       21:51       46:30       49:59    8:03       50:00
103    Unknown                              0/0       25:04       46:47       49:25    7:58       50:11
104   Kevin Thomas           M2029         7/23       22:18       46:24       50:13    8:05       50:13
105   Obrian Spence          M0119        49/58       23:41       47:38       50:25    8:07       50:25
106   Shevanice Edwards      F0119        35/45       22:45       47:30       50:18    8:06       50:27
107   Alexa Blacklock        F3039         2/41       24:15       47:52       50:58    8:13       51:12
108   Dayne Wright           M3039         5/24       23:52       47:26       50:55    8:12       51:17
109   Kevin Fletcher         M2029         8/23       23:15       48:53       52:07    8:24       52:09
110   Dalton Myers           M2029         9/23       23:44       49:01       52:21    8:26       52:24
111   Douglas Rodgers        M4049         4/25       24:55       50:42       52:34    8:28       52:37
112   Jamele Alexander       F0119        36/45       24:25       50:53       52:39    8:29       52:42
113   John Matthew Sinclair  M2029        10/23       23:58       50:08       53:37    8:38       53:40
114   Prudence Serju         F3039         3/41       24:43       50:23       53:44    8:39       53:44
115   Nohaud Azan            M4049         5/25       25:42       49:26       52:45    8:30       53:51
116   Ackhena Martin         M0119        50/58       24:27       50:21       53:47    8:40       53:57
117   Carey-Anne Williams    F2029         2/35       24:15       50:17       54:12    8:44       54:14
118   Secrika Williams       F0119        37/45       24:29       50:31       54:14    8:44       54:14
119   Guilene Rivat          F4049         2/53       25:36       50:10       53:41    8:39       54:21
120   Eileen Elliott Simser  F4049         3/53       26:17       52:58       54:12    8:44       54:27
121   Lise Degrace           F4049         4/53       25:27       51:09       54:35    8:47       55:24
122   Paul Oban              M2029        11/23       24:59       52:17       55:51    9:00       55:56
123   Mike Mehdi             M5059         4/14       25:17       49:12       56:11    9:03       56:20
124   John McLaughlin        M4049         6/25       24:54       52:23       56:25    9:05       56:28
125   Judy Mooring           F4049         5/53       26:42       52:40       56:16    9:04       56:30
126   Dave McIntosh          M4049         7/25       26:49       52:11       55:49    8:59       56:33
127   Thomas Vollmer         M4049         8/25       24:56       52:31       56:25    9:05       56:40
128   Tomohiro Honda         M2029        12/23       26:15       52:27       56:21    9:05       57:01
129   Raymonde Cornou        F5059         1/23       26:24       52:58       56:35    9:07       57:15
130   Tameca Wallace         F0119        38/45       26:34       54:19       57:33    9:16       57:33
131   Judith Rerrie          F4049         6/53       25:45       53:21       57:48    9:19       57:52
132   Khadijah Anderson      F0119        39/45       26:27       54:24       57:52    9:19       58:01
133   Lancelot Williams      M4049         9/25       27:42       54:02       57:38    9:17       58:24
134   Leslie Wilson          F2029         3/35       25:38       53:58       58:08    9:22       58:25
135   Kent Purcell           M3039         6/24       27:29       54:54       58:35    9:26       58:54
136   Odane Scott            M0119        51/58       26:52       54:17       58:00    9:21       58:57
137   Ewan Campbell          M0119        52/58       25:24       55:08       59:12    9:32       59:14
138   Bernice Humphrey       F5059         2/23       26:27       54:39       59:07    9:31       59:18
139   Richard Chin           M5059         5/14       26:32       55:32       59:20    9:33       59:23
140   Leslie Francis         M4049        10/25       27:44       54:59       58:46    9:28       59:28
141   Keisha Bramwell        F3039         4/41       27:45       54:59       58:48    9:28       59:29
142   Juan Hernadez          M4049        11/25       28:47       55:18       58:41    9:27       59:31
143   Teresa Lake            F2029         4/35       28:43       55:01       58:31    9:25       59:32
144   Stephen Steele         M3039         7/24       26:42       54:22       58:28    9:25       59:37
145   Alice Denyer           F2029         5/35       26:37       55:08       59:17    9:33       59:47
146   Ian Wright             M3039         8/24       28:26       56:21     1:00:07    9:41     1:00:11
147   Roberto Rivera         M4049        12/25       28:19       55:16       58:59    9:30     1:00:14
148   Nikki-Jean Whyte Amair F2029         6/35       28:09       55:55     1:00:08    9:41     1:00:20
149   Julie Gordon           F5059         3/23       28:32       56:00       59:53    9:39     1:00:31
150   Emilijan Lap           M5059         6/14       27:25       56:18     1:00:20    9:43     1:00:32
151   Nancy Wilgar           F3039         5/41       30:01       56:42     1:00:39    9:46     1:01:08
152   Jennifer Luckanuck     F4049         7/53       30:01       56:42     1:00:39    9:46     1:01:09
153   Rodney Christianson    M6069          2/7       21:20       42:28     1:01:00    9:49     1:01:11
154   Dolly Daryanani        F4049         8/53       28:08       58:36     1:01:27    9:54     1:01:30
155   Alvin Shaw             M3039         9/24       28:57       56:58     1:01:07    9:51     1:01:54
156   Chris McDonald         M3039        10/24       24:57       53:16     1:01:33    9:55     1:02:05
157   Sheryl Wisdom          F3039         6/41       29:17       58:15     1:02:13   10:01     1:02:19
158   Deborah Wyatt          F5059         4/23       29:34       58:14     1:01:48    9:57     1:02:25
159   Marilyn Humphreys      F4049         9/53       27:53       58:00     1:02:17   10:02     1:02:27
160   Roger Graham           M2029        13/23       32:06       57:53     1:01:24    9:53     1:02:38
161   David Steele           M3039        11/24       27:48       57:34     1:01:37    9:55     1:02:49
162   David Geoffrey Sykes   M7099          1/2       30:25       58:46     1:02:25   10:03     1:02:49
163   Marko Mikkola          M3039        12/24       29:33       58:32     1:02:27   10:03     1:02:51
164   Tracey Tapper          F3039         7/41       28:20       58:47     1:03:19   10:12     1:03:22
165   Denise Farqueson       F3039         8/41       28:59       59:07     1:03:21   10:12     1:03:24
166   Richard Mayhew         M3039        13/24       30:23       59:25     1:03:19   10:12     1:03:36
167   Jean Pascal Reyrollie  M4049        13/25       29:55       59:04     1:03:06   10:10     1:03:40
168   Anneika Samuels        F2029         7/35       29:07       59:31     1:03:51   10:17     1:03:55
169   Kisha Taylor           F3039         9/41       28:20       59:36     1:03:54   10:17     1:03:55
170   Sydney Williams        F0119        40/45       30:09     1:00:00     1:03:41   10:15     1:03:57
171   Werner Goetz           M5059         7/14       30:08       59:44     1:03:28   10:13     1:04:00
172   Sean-Francois Nand     M4049        14/25       29:56       59:04     1:03:32   10:14     1:04:07
173   Meghan Rak             F2029         8/35       29:19       59:59     1:03:58   10:18     1:04:11
174   Sarah Grunewald        F2029         9/35       29:20     1:00:00     1:03:59   10:18     1:04:12
175   Alexia Campbell        F2029        10/35       29:56     1:00:51     1:04:39   10:25     1:04:52
176   Hugh Wong              M4049        15/25       30:11     1:00:04     1:04:29   10:23     1:04:58
177   Don Robertson          M5059         8/14       30:22       59:41     1:04:37   10:24     1:05:15
178   Darla Jansen           F2029        11/35       30:38     1:00:39     1:04:42   10:25     1:05:24
179   Jermaine Stewart       M2029        14/23       28:22       59:34     1:04:12   10:20     1:05:25
180   Lisa Hurlock-Clarke    F3039        10/41       30:23     1:00:53     1:05:18   10:31     1:05:36
181   Richard Gibbs          M4049        16/25       29:21     1:01:42     1:06:09   10:39     1:06:18
182   Karlene Gottshalk      F2029        12/35       29:39     1:02:28     1:06:36   10:44     1:06:39
183   Lois Spence            F5059         5/23       29:23     1:02:22     1:06:40   10:44     1:06:48
184   Judith Longmore        F4049        10/53       31:22     1:02:20     1:05:52   10:36     1:07:00
185   Leslie Carridice       M2029        15/23       31:21     1:02:19     1:05:52   10:36     1:07:01
186   Karen Abeita           F4049        11/53       30:36     1:02:36     1:06:58   10:47     1:07:09
187   Fredrick Gooden        M2029        16/23       29:59     1:03:03     1:07:16   10:50     1:07:27
188   John Mallia            M5059         9/14       30:52     1:02:37     1:06:50   10:46     1:07:29
189   Doris Flower           F5059         6/23       30:43     1:03:05     1:07:26   10:52     1:07:35
190   Catherine Stewart      F3039        11/41       29:24     1:03:12     1:07:36   10:53     1:07:37
191   Tom Stapleton          M4049        17/25       33:07     1:02:51     1:06:59   10:47     1:07:47
192   Bob Cherry             M4049        18/25       33:08     1:02:53     1:07:00   10:47     1:07:47
193   Denise Hunt            F4049        12/53       31:52     1:03:28     1:07:19   10:50     1:08:05
194   James Robertson        M0119        53/58       33:29     1:04:03     1:08:09   10:58     1:08:13
195   Stephanie Mair         F3039        12/41       31:09     1:03:49     1:08:12   10:59     1:08:41
196   Ozette Elliott         F2029        13/35       30:40     1:03:56     1:08:47   11:05     1:08:56
197   Fritz Francis          M3039        14/24       32:30     1:04:27     1:09:01   11:07     1:09:16
198   Nyree Moreland         F4049        13/53       30:54     1:04:03     1:08:26   11:01     1:09:27
199   Odetta Rockhead-Gayle  F3039        13/41       33:04     1:04:51     1:09:21   11:10     1:09:29
200   Judith Farmer          F5059         7/23       32:46     1:05:37     1:09:45   11:14     1:09:50

Generated January 9, 2026 at 10:46 PM 2/4



Reggae Marathon, Half Marathon & 10K - 2009 - 10K - Individual Results - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       2.9MI       5.8MI    CHIP_TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Susan Knier            F4049        14/53       33:26     1:05:15     1:09:15   11:09     1:10:07
202   Gregory Kerr           M3039        15/24       33:03     1:05:22     1:09:59   11:16     1:10:07
203   Dale Sinclair          M4049        19/25       33:13     1:05:28     1:10:11   11:18     1:10:11
204   Michelle Cheong        F2029        14/35       32:46     1:05:37     1:10:13   11:18     1:10:18
205   Janelle Brown          F4049        15/53       33:47     1:05:47     1:10:14   11:19     1:10:42
206   Angel Munroe           M4049        20/25       31:38     1:05:45     1:09:56   11:16     1:10:57
207    Unknown                              0/0       29:30     1:05:45     1:09:56   11:16     1:10:58
208   Ruth Carey             F3039        14/41       32:34     1:05:22     1:10:14   11:19     1:11:19
209   Odunola Arowolo        F3039        15/41       31:40     1:06:39     1:10:57   11:26     1:11:24
210   Ankit Kripalani        M0119        54/58       33:39     1:07:14     1:11:19   11:29     1:11:26
211   Monica Clark           F3039        16/41       32:56     1:06:30     1:10:49   11:24     1:11:38
212   Janelle Leiba          F3039        17/41       33:25     1:06:48     1:11:17   11:29     1:12:07
213   Andel Griffiths        M3039        16/24       35:27     1:07:24     1:11:54   11:35     1:12:07
214   Kevin Brown            M3039        17/24       34:19     1:08:12     1:12:26   11:40     1:12:30
215   Tasha Quane            F2029        15/35       33:28     1:07:36     1:12:08   11:37     1:12:32
216   Vittoria Quane         F3039        18/41       33:30     1:07:36     1:12:09   11:37     1:12:32
217   Stacey Halsall-Peart   F3039        19/41       34:52     1:11:13     1:12:26   11:40     1:13:23
218   Everton Grennell       M4049        21/25       32:02     1:08:09     1:12:43   11:43     1:13:33
219   Alexis Mathews         F2029        16/35       32:28     1:09:02     1:13:30   11:50     1:14:01
220   Sarah Oban-Hunter      F2029        17/35       32:18     1:09:04     1:14:00   11:55     1:14:03
221   Richard Hunter         M2029        17/23       30:12     1:08:59     1:13:56   11:54     1:14:03
222   Sabine Bolemius        F4049        16/53       35:02     1:08:42     1:13:15   11:48     1:14:16
223   Richard Hutchinson     M4049        22/25       34:02     1:08:52     1:13:35   11:51     1:14:21
224   Susan Laurin           F5059         8/23       32:32     1:08:47     1:13:49   11:53     1:14:27
225   Virginia Nossiff       F4049        17/53       38:21     1:09:09     1:13:42   11:52     1:14:32
226   Paul Cornou            M6069          3/7       34:31     1:09:05     1:13:53   11:54     1:14:34
227   Kadia Prince           F2029        18/35       34:19     1:09:34     1:14:41   12:02     1:14:45
228   Kellie Williams        F2029        19/35       35:21     1:08:57     1:13:59   11:55     1:14:56
229   Peggy Ocallaghan       F5059         9/23       32:56     1:08:50     1:13:49   11:53     1:14:58
230   Errol Sharpe           M5059        10/14       34:09     1:08:55     1:14:03   11:55     1:15:04
231   Navarine Hylton        F3039        20/41       33:44     1:10:25     1:14:45   12:02     1:15:05
232   Sheila Thadani         F5059        10/23       34:36     1:10:22     1:15:07   12:06     1:15:10
233   Jhenelle Smith         F2029        20/35       34:16     1:10:01     1:14:30   12:00     1:15:19
234   Chad Morris            M2029        18/23       33:46     1:10:03     1:14:51   12:03     1:15:23
235   Wayne Salmon           M3039        18/24       33:46     1:10:04     1:14:51   12:03     1:15:23
236   Martha Hernadez        F4049        18/53       35:11     1:10:38     1:15:24   12:08     1:16:12
237   Elizabeth Luna Caberer F4049        19/53       35:10     1:10:37     1:15:24   12:08     1:16:13
238   Venita Massey          F5059        11/23       33:43     1:11:15     1:16:15   12:17     1:16:22
239   Bob Moore              M6069          4/7       32:59     1:08:56     1:13:49   11:53     1:16:36
240   Felecia Nelson         F3039        21/41       35:17     1:11:13     1:16:13   12:16     1:16:53
241   Francis Williams       M4049        23/25       33:21     1:10:35     1:15:38   12:11     1:16:57
242   McNeil Mardner         M2029        19/23       37:47     1:12:26     1:16:15   12:17     1:17:08
243   Gary Conner            M5059        11/14       35:16     1:11:08     1:16:01   12:14     1:17:17
244   Sherry Suggs           F5059        12/23       35:18     1:11:10     1:16:02   12:15     1:17:18
245   Opal Nembhard          F4049        20/53       35:03     1:12:56     1:18:15   12:36     1:18:23
246   Andrea Yeates          F4049        21/53       37:51     1:13:17     1:17:55   12:33     1:18:56
247   Angelina Tolani        F3039        22/41       37:51     1:13:17     1:17:55   12:33     1:18:56
248   Larrin Peart           M2029        20/23       38:33     1:14:02     1:18:33   12:39     1:19:26
249   Julie Knowles          F4049        22/53       38:05     1:14:44     1:18:29   12:38     1:19:34
250   Amanda Azan            F4049        23/53       38:07     1:14:46     1:18:31   12:39     1:19:34
251   Franz Herbst           M5059        12/14       35:26     1:13:02     1:19:12   12:45     1:19:46
252   Tanja Koelbl           F3039        23/41       35:25     1:13:01     1:19:12   12:45     1:19:46
253   Sherika Davis          F2029        21/35       35:35     1:14:29     1:19:48   12:51     1:19:53
254   Chiyoko Kemmochi       F3039        24/41       43:07     1:16:08     1:20:10   12:55     1:20:48
255   Sandra Williams        F4049        24/53       37:26     1:15:53     1:21:25   13:07     1:21:42
256   Leeanne Steele         F3039        25/41       35:16     1:16:05     1:21:06   13:04     1:22:05
257   Niall Williams         M0119        55/58       38:22     1:17:26     1:22:00   13:12     1:22:05
258   Anjou Blackwell        M2029        21/23       38:33     1:16:53     1:21:53   13:11     1:22:45
259   Paula Pinnock-Mcleod   F2029        22/35       40:51     1:17:34     1:22:29   13:17     1:23:24
260   Michele Marzouca       F4049        25/53       40:24     1:17:45     1:22:14   13:15     1:23:24
261   Tabitha Athey          F2029        23/35       38:10     1:18:23     1:22:54   13:21     1:23:25
262   Lila Rao               F4049        26/53       40:18     1:17:40     1:22:10   13:14     1:23:26
263   Juanita Jackson        F4049        27/53       39:26     1:19:39     1:23:13   13:24     1:23:30
264   Karen Lanigan          F4049        28/53       40:22     1:17:43     1:22:20   13:15     1:23:32
265   Caryll Mullings-Mcdona F2029        24/35       38:09     1:18:23     1:23:00   13:22     1:23:32
266   Martine Fontaine       F4049        29/53       41:48     1:18:56     1:24:18   13:34     1:24:18
267   Charles Kelley         M5059        13/14       38:43     1:18:44     1:24:29   13:36     1:24:51
268   Leslie Hamilton        F0119        41/45       42:38     1:20:07     1:25:05   13:42     1:25:30
269   Benjamin Smallwood     M7099          2/2       39:23     1:18:49     1:24:38   13:38     1:25:32
270   Zoltan Gerentscher     M0119        56/58       36:15     1:19:17     1:25:40   13:48     1:25:46
271   George Nicholson       M3039        19/24       38:20     1:19:00     1:24:54   13:40     1:25:53
272   Sue-Ann Montaque       F3039        26/41       37:35     1:19:01     1:24:53   13:40     1:25:54
273   Iman Bolton            F2029        25/35       40:26     1:20:36     1:26:08   13:52     1:26:50
274   Rosalynn Williams      F3039        27/41       38:52     1:21:16     1:27:28   14:05     1:27:34
275   Lisa Lake              F3039        28/41       42:21     1:21:46     1:26:33   13:56     1:27:36
276   Yani Epstein           M2029        22/23       42:23     1:21:48     1:26:35   13:56     1:27:37
277   Anna Williams          F3039        29/41       39:12     1:21:53     1:27:28   14:05     1:28:22
278   Mary Dodman            F3039        30/41       39:11     1:21:51     1:27:26   14:05     1:28:22
279   Maurice Gabay          M4049        24/25       42:41     1:22:29     1:28:04   14:11     1:28:29
280   Kurt Hibbert           M3039        20/24       39:00     1:23:22     1:28:00   14:10     1:28:59
281   Gabrielle Hopkins      F0119        42/45       39:03     1:23:22     1:28:10   14:12     1:29:01
282   Maria Hopkins          F3039        31/41       39:02     1:23:29     1:28:24   14:14     1:29:15
283   Sherri Murray          F4049        30/53       40:37     1:22:50     1:28:15   14:13     1:29:26
284   Matthew Halsall        M3039        21/24       37:49     1:23:08     1:28:14   14:12     1:29:28
285   Heather Burrowes       F4049        31/53       41:36     1:24:58     1:30:42   14:36     1:31:02
286   Norma Whyte            F5059        13/23       41:26     1:25:33     1:31:49   14:47     1:32:01
287   Sharon Spence-Gibbs    F4049        32/53       42:17     1:25:52     1:31:52   14:48     1:32:11
288   Marianne Wilson        F4049        33/53       41:50     1:25:59     1:31:57   14:48     1:32:21
289   Justin Sorum           M3039        22/24       42:56     1:26:14     1:32:46   14:56     1:33:04
290   Kevin Wallace          M3039        23/24       36:04     1:25:41     1:32:44   14:56     1:33:24
291   Loraze Wright          F4049        34/53       40:54     1:26:42     1:33:17   15:01     1:33:31
292   Angela Jones           F4049        35/53       42:46     1:26:43     1:33:15   15:01     1:33:39
293   Anna Airy              F5059        14/23       44:09     1:27:10     1:32:55   14:58     1:33:43
294   Nickiesha Jones        F2029        26/35       42:24     1:26:55     1:32:55   14:58     1:33:46
295   Sandrina Davis         F2029        27/35       42:26     1:26:57     1:32:57   14:58     1:33:47
296   Maya Brownie           F0119        43/45       41:15     1:27:48     1:33:22   15:02     1:34:24
297   Gail Anderson          F2029        28/35       43:44     1:28:12     1:34:03   15:09     1:34:55
298   Tino Mead              M3039        24/24       43:23     1:27:51     1:33:42   15:05     1:34:56
299   Noreen Turner          F4049        36/53       45:01                 1:35:23   15:21     1:35:51
300   Douglas Stiebel        M5059        14/14       44:30                 1:34:46   15:15     1:35:59
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       2.9MI       5.8MI    CHIP_TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Stephen Graham         M4049        25/25       44:29                 1:34:45   15:15     1:35:59
302   Anna Reader            F3039        32/41       44:39     1:30:13     1:35:18   15:21     1:36:13
303   Patricia Taylor-Hall   F5059        15/23       44:36     1:30:08     1:35:17   15:20     1:36:13
304   Kameel Bryan-Russell   F2029        29/35       44:37     1:30:15     1:35:16   15:20     1:36:13
305   Judy Hanley            F4049        37/53       46:02                 1:35:50   15:26     1:36:29
306   Jacqueline Parchment   F4049        38/53       46:02     1:29:57     1:35:50   15:26     1:36:29
307   Karla Parchment        F4049        39/53       46:00     1:30:00     1:35:49   15:26     1:36:29
308   Francine Misir         F2029        30/35       43:11                 1:35:38   15:24     1:36:33
309   Carolyn Ferguson       F3039        33/41       42:10                 1:34:35   15:14     1:36:34
310   Marilyn Hilliard       F4049        40/53       45:57     1:30:00     1:36:50   15:35     1:37:06
311   Madeleine Pariseau     F7099          1/2       45:11     1:30:26     1:36:33   15:33     1:37:22
312   Uko Fukuda             F3039        34/41       45:55     1:31:50     1:36:46   15:35     1:37:24
313   Jan Jonas              F4049        41/53       43:48                 1:36:14   15:30     1:37:30
314   Deon Silvera           F2029        31/35       45:12     1:30:47     1:36:33   15:33     1:37:41
315   Victoria Bell          F6069          1/4       48:14     1:30:54     1:37:07   15:38     1:38:16
316   Derrick Bell           M6069          5/7       48:14     1:30:50     1:37:07   15:38     1:38:16
317   Carol Beswick          F5059        16/23       45:30     1:32:50     1:39:18   15:59     1:39:31
318   Michael Meany          M0119        57/58       38:22     1:34:38     1:39:31   16:01     1:39:36
319   Shaan Khiatani         M0119        58/58       40:56     1:34:19     1:39:40   16:03     1:39:45
320   Monice Hagler          F5059        17/23       47:46     1:37:40     1:39:32   16:02     1:39:54
321   Maureen Laflam         F5059        18/23       46:52     1:32:32     1:39:37   16:02     1:40:05
322   Taneisha Hylton        F2029        32/35       46:56     1:33:12     1:39:57   16:06     1:40:05
323   Michelle Franklin      F4049        42/53       47:03     1:33:50     1:40:39   16:12     1:40:52
324   Andrea Mayfield        F4049        43/53       47:39     1:34:37     1:41:48   16:23     1:42:11
325   Gail Aleong            F4049        44/53       46:13     1:33:58     1:41:28   16:20     1:42:26
326   Clark Christy          F6069          2/4       47:46     1:35:02     1:42:17   16:28     1:42:39
327   Barbara Robinson       F5059        19/23       47:00     1:35:11     1:42:35   16:31     1:42:52
328   Nicola Roberts         F3039        35/41       47:40     1:36:05     1:43:03   16:36     1:43:29
329   Rosalyn Hurt           F5059        20/23       45:56     1:36:19     1:43:53   16:43     1:44:11
330   David Brown            M2029        23/23       45:34     1:37:47     1:44:07   16:46     1:45:01
331   Paula-Kay Beswick      F2029        33/35       45:42     1:38:30     1:44:49   16:52     1:45:01
332   Caroline Cousins       F4049        45/53       49:41     1:38:29     1:45:15   16:57     1:45:40
333   Toyin Solarin          F3039        36/41       46:32                 1:45:18   16:57     1:45:44
334   Desma Reid-Coleman     F5059        21/23       48:40                 1:45:31   16:59     1:46:02
335   Erica Taylor           F3039        37/41       48:17     1:38:29     1:45:15   16:57     1:46:03
336   Michelle Skeete        F4049        46/53       50:17                 1:49:53   17:42     1:50:59
337   Karen Miller           F4049        47/53       50:08     1:42:21     1:50:02   17:43     1:51:06
338   Rosalee Smith          F6069          3/4       53:01     1:43:47     1:51:19   17:55     1:51:32
339   Bridgett Daniels       F4049        48/53       51:32     1:43:38     1:51:32   17:57     1:51:50
340   Cheryl Green           F3039        38/41       51:53                 1:51:37   17:58     1:51:59
341   Schlander Johnson      F3039        39/41       51:53     1:43:42     1:51:38   17:58     1:51:59
342   Veda Bankhead          F4049        49/53       51:54     1:43:50     1:51:38   17:58     1:52:00
343   Joseph Scarlett        M6069          6/7       50:53     1:44:47     1:52:57   18:11     1:54:06
344   Pudence Gordon         F6069          4/4       50:55     1:44:53     1:52:58   18:11     1:54:07
345   Menana Pottinger       F0119        44/45       50:38                 1:54:22   18:25     1:54:27
346   Madison Fernandez      F0119        45/45       50:40                 1:54:54   18:30     1:54:59
347   Opal Tomlin            F3039        40/41       50:18     1:47:19     1:54:22   18:25     1:55:27
348   Ron Darling            M6069          7/7       53:19     1:48:41     1:57:04   18:51     1:57:30
349   Patti Strange          F4049        50/53       53:21     1:48:45     1:57:14   18:52     1:57:39
350   Patty Perkinson        F4049        51/53       53:24     1:48:46     1:57:13   18:52     1:57:39
351   Dorris Sample          F5059        22/23       47:12     1:32:24     1:57:18   18:53     1:57:41
352   Dahlia Henry           F4049        52/53       46:36     1:48:56     1:57:59   19:00     1:58:54
353   Lily Long              F7099          2/2       52:02                 1:58:56   19:09     1:59:06
354   Meisha Long            F2029        34/35       52:01     1:50:06     1:58:56   19:09     1:59:06
355   Angella Blackhall      F5059        23/23       53:25     1:57:30     2:00:29   19:24     2:00:54
356   Erica White-Ryan       F4049        53/53       53:07     1:57:07     2:00:13   19:21     2:00:55
357   Misa Kikuchi           F3039        41/41     1:02:41     2:01:14     2:03:53   19:57     2:04:33
358   Khadine Hylton         F2029        35/35                             3:08:01   30:16     3:08:01
0     Cecil Morgan           M0119          0/0       17:09       35:03                                
0     Yashuiro Yamato        M2029          0/0       32:15     1:07:50                                
0     Antonella Caggiano     F3039          0/0       43:08     1:18:57                                
0     Ashleka Dyer           F0119          0/0                 1:31:17                                
0     Fioncy Hall            F2029          0/0                 1:38:38                                
0     Sherene Whyte          F0119          0/0       18:25                                            
0     Zonasha Hinds          F0119          0/0       22:39                                            
0     Rhondalee Wilson       F0119          0/0       25:32                                            
0     Brian Gordon                          0/0       29:18                                            
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